DHI-ASGB6XXK-X
Swing Turnstile
· Barriers will be closed automatically if no one entered the turnstile after
   the identity is verified.
· Parameters can be restored to default settings.
· The locking and unlocking of barriers can be controlled by remote
   controller (optional).

access control management system is equipped with IC card reading.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB610K-L Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB610K-L
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB620K-D Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB620K-D
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB610K-R Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB610K-R
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB611K-L Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB611K-L
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB621K-D Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB621K-D
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB622K-D Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB622K-D
Swing
Turnstile DHI-ASGB611K-R Swing Turnstile-DHI-ASGB611K-R
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Packaging Wooden box
Operating Temperature –25°C to 70°C (–13°F to 158°F)
Operating Humidity 5%–90% (non-condensing)